
Imiona polskich siatkarzy

Sprawdź, czy znasz polskich siatkarzy!

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Nowakowski

A - Marcin

B - Piotr

C - Paweł

D - Krzysztof

2. Jarosz

A - Michał

B - Kamil

C - Kuba

D - Robert

3. Kurek

A - Maciek

B - Bartek

C - Zbyszek

D - Adrian

4. Ignaczak

A - Arek

B - Irek

C - Krzysiek

D - Daniel

5. Zagumny

A - Paweł

B - Grzesiek

C - Artur

D - Marek
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6. Bartman

A - Marcin

B - Mikołaj

C - Zbyszek

D - Michał

7. Pliński

A - Damian

B - Daniel

C - Kuba

D - Bartek

8. Żygadło

A - Łukasz

B - Alan

C - Mateusz

D - Kamil

9. Kubiak

A - Michał

B - Damian

C - Łukasz

D - Marek

10. Gruszka

A - Piotr

B - Sebastian

C - Krystian

D - Mikołaj
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Imiona polskich siatkarzy

Sprawdź, czy znasz polskich siatkarzy!

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. C

3. B

4. C

5. A

6. C

7. B

8. A

9. A

10. A
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